
DNSService 

Disaster Recovery 

Of/site Data Backup 

eduphoria! 

E-mail Service

E-Rate

ESC 17 Website 

EscWorks 

Firewall/District Routers 

Internet Filtering 

IMS/TxEIS 

ITV Scheduling 

ITV Technical 

Internet Service 

Network Consulting Service 

Project Share 

PRTG Monitoring 

Server Hosting 

Server Support Service 

TETN 

Wide Area Network

 Web Hosting 

Who Should I Contact? 

Jim Woodard, jwoodard@esc17.net, 806-2815757 

Shared Duty, 806-792-4000

Shared Duty, 806-792-4000

Misty Castro, mcastro@esc17.net 806-281-5805 

Kory Saenz, ksaenz@esc17.net 806-281-5747

Kyle Plumlee, kplumlee@esc17.net, 806-281-5851 

Blaine Britton, bbritton@esc17.net, 806-281-5705 

Blaine Britton, bbritton@esc17.net, 806-281-5705

Michael Richardson, mrichardson@esc17.net, 806-281-5827 

Kory Saenz, ksaenz@esc17.net 806-281-5747

Bryan long, blong@esc17.net, 806-281-5709 

Matt Davis, mdavis@esc17.net, 806-281-5822 

Matt Davis, mdavis@esc17.net, 806-281-5822 

Michael Richardson, mrichardson@esc17.net, 806-281-5827 

Michael Richardson, mrichardson@esc17.net, 806-281-5827 

Jerard Lafuente, jlafuente@esc17.net, 806-281-5878 

Michael Richardson, mrichardson@esc17.net, 806-281-5827 

Kory Saenz, ksaenz@esc17.net 806-281-5747

Shared Duty, 806-792-4000

Matt Davis, mdavis@esc17.net, 806-281-5822 

Michael Richardson, mrichardson@esc17.net, 806-281-5827 

Blaine Britton, bbritton@esc17.net, 806-281-5705 
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